

ITEM NO.2

COURT NO.7

SECTION IV-B

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

SPECIAL LEAVE PETITION (CIVIL) Diary No.21195/2009

KHAJAN SINGH (D) THR.LRs. & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(OFFICE REPORT FOR DIRECTION)

Date : 02-09-2019 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINEET SARAN
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Petitioner(s) Not Present

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Two weeks' time is granted to the petitioner to comply with
the office report.

The petitioner be informed accordingly.

(MUKESH NASA)
COURT MASTER

(SUMAN JAIN)
BRANCH OFFICER